| | —e | s | owes

PIVOT PINANS-12A BLT,5/16 LOCK AND FLAT VHASHER




[NGEA/MKNGEA

AN4 BOLT

O

SUPPORT FOOT

)
B

~
— ISOMETRIC VIEW

NOSE LIFT ASSY.

/ NGIL

4&“.»“/ NG15A
IIQ@

NG16A

DOWN LOOK: 7.47°(MAX_ TOTAL TRAVEL)

A\

MANUAL EXT. SHAFT

L 0. 1 7.37°
A AR

ELEV. TORQUE TUBE
=, INST. PANEL

CUSTOM PRODUCT DESIGN.
686 Pelzer DR
Mt. Pleasant SC 29464

S | n

Ay Joams T mwsrs s ? o 2

Copyright (a) 1999 CUSTOM PRODUCT DESIGN®W Rights Reserved




(4]
‘\\\\\\\ ELEV. TORQUE TUBE

INST., PANEL
zmmb\zxzmmbl//

U \

NG3A

MANUAL EXT. SHAFT

SUPPORT FOOT

NOTE: F22,NG30, AND INSTRUMENT PANEL SHOWN CUTAWAY FOR CLARITY

DOWN _ﬂ..og .N.O&anx‘)x TOTAL. TRAVEL) x
“gn & 1 N7
”%ﬂjﬂ.ﬂqﬁwu i.O“n g Cm LOCK

FROM UP LOOK.

CUSTOM PRODUCT DESIGN
686 Pelzer DR
Mt Pleasant SC 29464
| VB WOSE QEAR RETAACT AGSY ~ DOWN

B:1 I =
ou [ w3 [ww) o )
Copyright () 1999 CUSTOM PROOUCT DESIGNNI Rights Reserved




NOTES: 2o | v | EORPRON | wm | o
1. 3/8-16 3/8"LG ALLEN HEAD SET SCREWS MACHINED
TO MATCH OUTER CIRCUMFERENCE OF BARREL.
-4 PLACES.
2. 1/4-20 3/8" LG. ALLEN HEAD CAP SCREWS - 2 PLACES
3. AN5—-12A BOLT, 5/16 SS WASHER AND
5/16 SPLIT LOCK WASHER. — 2 PLACES
4. SPOT WELD — FOUR PLACES, NO INTERNAL
BARREL DEFORMATION ALLOWED.

NOTE 3

1SOMETRIC VIEW
0.099
| ' ¥
== ALATAL 2
5 N —
] 097 "\ NOTE |
10.028

CUSTOM PRODUCT DESIGN.
686 Pelzer DR.
Mt. Pleasant SC 29464 ]

I ™= T
L] 1 g2 Jeer T o 1

A By

FROM U

Copyright (c) 1999 CUSTOM PRODUCT DESIGN®Ni Rights Reserved




